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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021

RGL QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16.04.2021 -18.04.2021

Judges 16.04.2021

SJ DBI

SJ DB2

SJ DAI

SJ DA2

SJ EA

SJET

DBI

DB2

DAI

DA2

EA1l

EA2

ET1

ET2

ET3

ET4

ETR 1

ETR 2

LI

L2

name

SUTER Orane

STARCEVIC BOSNAR
Mirjana

DE COSSIO Isabelle

LUKYANENKO Larysa

G HONE IMS arah

PALLARES Fiona

name

OBROVSKY Michaela -

PANTAZIDOU Efthymia

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ
Laura Patricia

NIKITINATatjana
MALUENDA RICO Maria
PISC UP ESCU Alexandra
YAKHIMOVICH Catherine
DEMIRAY NevinSevinc
YAKUBOUS KAYA Alena
ABDUS ALIMOVA Nigar
NARLOCH Hanna
VYNOGRADNALidiia

YESSIKOVA Yekaterina

PAG NINI Marta

MARCHETTI Anna
Theres ia

DAVIDOV Regina
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cat
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T echnical Delegate

TD Assistant

country

Sul

CRO

FRA

BLR

EGY

AND

country

CZE

GRE
MEX

LAT

ESP
ROU
USA
TUR

SLO

AZE
POL

UKR
KAZ

ITA
AUT

ISR

Sawade Isabell

Gigova Mariya

SJ DBI

SJ DB2

SJ DAI

SJ DA2

SJ EA

SJET

DBI

DB2

DAI

DA2

EAl

EA2

ET1

ET2

ET3

ET4

ETR 1

ETR2

LI

L2

name

ALIPRANDI Elena

PITKANEN Saila

KOBALADZE Bella

SANTACREU BORONAT
Consuelo

BEKTUROVA Alua

NICOLAEVA Maria

name

MROZINSKA Anna

PALITOT Leonardo
ANIKINA Viktoriia

YAMAMOTO Rika

SVIRINA Anna

VELTCHEVA Daniela
Alexandrova

LHER Catherine

DEUTSCH-LAZSANY1
Erika

RUDA Iryna

ILYANKOVA Iryna

BULANOVA Natalya
Y evgenyevna

ARENDASOVA Daniela
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina

PAG NINI Marta
RENTEL Natalia

ABDURAMANOVATalia

cat

country

ITA

FIN

GEO

ESP

KAZ

MDA

country

POL

BRA

RUS

JPN

ARM

BUL

FRA

HUN

UKR

BLR

AZE

CAN
KAZ

ITA

KG zZ

uzB
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
| 16.04.2021 -18.04.2021

Judges 17.04.2021

T echnical Delegate Sawade Isabell

TD Assistant Gigova Mariya

r/ name country V name country

SIDBI  SUTER Orane sul SIDBI  ALIPRANDI Elena ITA
STARCEVIC BOSNAR
SJ DB2 - CRO SIDB2  p|TKANEN Saila FIN
Mirjana
SIDAI  DE COSS 10 Isabelle FRA SIDAI  KOBALADZE Bella GEO
SANTACREU BORONAT
SIDAZ | UKYANENKO Larysa BLR SJ DA2 ES P
Cons uelo
SJEA G HONE IMS arah EGY SIEA BEKTUROVA Alua KAZ
SJET PALLARES Fiona AND SJET NICOLAEVA Maria MD A

// name cat country name cat country

DBl  VELTCHEVA Daniela DBI

2 BUL YAKUBOUS KAYA Alena 2 SLO
Alexandrova
DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI
DB2  ABDURAMANOVATalia 2 uzB bB2 Eika 2 HUN
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ
DAl ANIKINA Viktoriia 1 RUS DAl o 1 MEX
Laura Patricia
DA2  SVIRINA Anna 2 ARM DA2  YAKHIMOVICH Catherine 2 USA
EAl  PAGNINI Marta 2 ITA EAL OBROVS KY Michaela 2 CZE
EA2  YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ EA2 PANTAZIDOU Efthymia 2 GRE
ET1 MALUENDA RICO Maria 2 ESP ET1 RUDA Iryna 2 UKR
ET2  ABDUS ALIMOVA Nigar 2 AZE ET2 MROZINSKA Anna 2 POL
ET3 NIKITINATatjana 2 LAT ET3 DEMIRAY NevinSevinc 2 TUR
ET4 PISCUPESCU Alexandra 2 ROU ET4 PALITOT Leonardo 2 BRA
BULANOVA Natalya
ETR1 NARLOCH Hanna 2 POL ETR 1 ¥ 2 AZE
Y evgenyevna
ETR2 VYNOGRADNALidiia 2 UKR ETR2 ARENDASOVA Daniela 2 CAN
LI ILYANKOVA Iryna 2 BLR LI ILYANKOVA Iryna 2 BLR
L2 YAMAMOTO Rika 2 JPN L2 YAMAMOTO Rika 2 JPN
T MARCHETTI Anna T .
) 3 AUT RENTEL Natalia 3 KGz
Theres ia
R DAVIDOV Regina 1 ISR R LHER Catherine 2 FRA
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JUdges 16.04.2021 -17.04.2021

DB1
DB2

DAl

DA2

EA2

ET2

ET3
ET4

L2

Report created 15.04.2021 at 16:13

FIG Rhythmic GymnasticsW orld Cup 2021
RGG QUALIFICATIONS- All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16.04.2021 -18.04.2021

name cat
DAVIDOV Regina 2
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ
LauraPatrida

ANIKINA Viktoriia 1
IEROMINA Nataliia 1
FILIPPOVA Gyozal 2
FORNIE GARCIA 2
LAZUK Maryia 2
DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc 3
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 3
LHER Catherine 2
MARCHETTI Anna

. 2

Theresia
YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena2

PANTAZIDOU Efthymia 2

VELTCHEVA Daniela

Alexandrova

2

Technical Delegate

TD Assistant

country

ISR

MEX

RUS
UKR
uzB
ESP
BLR
TUR
KAZ

FRA

AUT

SLO’
GRE

BUL

Sawadelsabell

Gigova Mariya

o o

1111
DB1

DB2

DAl

DA2

EA2
ET1
ET2
ET3
ET4

L2

name

IEROMINA Nataliia

DAVIDOV Regina
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ

LauraPatrida

ANIKINA Viktoriia
FORNIE GARCIA Monica
FILIPPOVA Gyozal

LAZUK Maryia

DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc

YESSIKOVA Yekaterina
MARCHETTI Anna

Theresia

KOBALADZE Bella

PALITOT Leonardo

YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena

PANTAZIDOU Efthymia

cat

=

w W N NN e

N

country

UKR
ISR
MEX

RUS
ESP
uzB
BLR
TUR
KAZ

AUT

GEO

BRA
SLO

GRE
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Startreport 2021.04.16

10:00 -11:25 group A

a N W N

o

(0]

10
11
12

4077 KIM Chaewoon

2457 RUPRECHT Nicol

57849 SALOS Anastasiia

26018 DIAZ Karla

40622 HARNASKO Alina

22897 CASTILLO GALINDO. Rut
68962 STOJANOV Rejchl

3445  AVERINA Dina

69599 SARGSYAN Silva

34454 AVERINA Arina

58530 MURIKOVA Anna

72509 POLSTJANAJAJelizaveta

11:35-13:05 group B

o O N W N R

57663 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna
4930 BYKOVSKAIA Agata
58362 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
58111 IZABEKOVAAisha
4049% DOMINGOS Barbara
34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
34301 GAUDIO Natalia

4841 HAIDINJAK Tina

62677 JALILOVA Arzu

39684 BEREZINA Polina

62679 SAMADOVANarmina
28436 GARCIA Natalia

49162 MAILAT Denisa

38143 KELAIDIT! Eleni

40806 VERDES Andreea

14:00-15:30 group C

1
2
3
4
5

5388 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana
30084 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
71972 BREZALIEVA Eva

58766 FETISOVA Ekaterina
50246 OIWA Chisaki
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16.18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.16

14:00-15:30 group C

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

58032

KAASIK Marie-Anett
GORSKA Milena Weronika
BOGDANOVA Viktoria
OSADA Laura Maria
MAFFEIS Sofia

WIESNER Hanna Panna
RAFFAELI Sofia' '
PIGNICZKI Fanni

15:40 -16:55 group D

© N O U A ® N e

O o

GRISKENAS Evita
CRIJANOVSCHII Ella
ZENG Laura
GAROFFOLO Gaia
TUNCEL Kamelya
KAFKOVA Barbora
SIDOROVA Victoria
ADILKHANOVA Alina
TLEKENOVA Adilya
KARBANOQV Helene
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2003
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2004
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2002
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2002
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POL

POL
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

H Tashkent, Uzbekistan
I 161804.2021

Start report 2021.04.17

10:

A w N R

o N o u

11
12
13
14
15

00-11:30group B
57663 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna
4930 BYKOVSKAIA Agata
58362 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
5111 iZABEKOVAAisha
404% DOMINGOS Barbara
34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
0L GAUDIO Natalia
48641 HAJDINJAK Tina
62677 JALILOVA Arzu
39684 BEREZINA Polina
62679 SAMADOVA Narmina
28436 GARCIA Natalia
49162 MAHAT Denisa
38143 KELAIDITI Eleni
40806 VERDES Andreea

11:40 -13:05 group A

N -

o o1 b~ W

11
12

14

w N e

41077 KIM Chaewoon

22457 RUPRECHT Nicol

57849 SALOS Anastasiia

26018 DIAZ Karla

4062 HARNASKO Alina

22897 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut
68962 STOJANOV Rejchl

3445 AVERINA Dina

659 SARGSYAN Silva

34454 AVERINA Arina

58530 MURIKOVAAnna

72509 POLSTJANAJAjelizaveta

:00-15:15 group D
49198 GRISKENAS Evita
7039 CRIJANOVSCHII Ella
36740 ZENG Laura
79206 GAROFFOLO Gaia
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.17

14:00 -15:15 group D

© 00 N O O

10

50824
70089
74226
40731
4314
70702

TUNCELKamelya
KAFKOVA Barbora
SIDOROVA Victoria
ADILKHANOVA Alina
TLEKENOVA Adilya
KARBANOQV Helene.

15:25 -16:55 group C

© N o 00~ w N e

©

10
11
12
13

50388

4771

65564
37656

VOLOZHANINA Tatyana
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
BREZALIEVA Eva
FETISOVA Ekaterina
OIWA Chisaki

KAASIK Marie-Anett
GORSKA Milena Weronika
BOGDANOVA Viktoria
OSADA Laura Maria
MAFFEIS Sofia
WIESNER Hanna Panna
RAFFAELI Sofia
PIGNICZKI Fanni
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021
RGG QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.16

17:30-18:00 group A

1 lIsrael ISR
2 Uzbekistan uzB
3 Mexico MEX
4 Kazakhstan KAZ
5 Belarus BLR

18:15 -18:45 group B

1 Spain ESP
2 Ukraine UKR
3 Turkéy. TUR
Report created 16.04.2021 at 10:01 7
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021
RGG QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

. Tashkent, Uzbekistan
! 16-18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.17

17:30-18:00 group B

1 Spain ESP
2 Ukraine UKR
3 Turkey TUR

18:15 -18:45 group A

1 Israel - ISR
2 Uzbekistan uzB
3 Mexico MEX
4 Kazakhstan KAZ
5 Belarus . BLR

Report created 16.04.2021 at 10:01
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Results

rank k- name y.0.b. country , o . 1/ <* total
1 34455 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS 26452 27901 27402 22351 104.10
2 34454 AVERINA Arina 1998 RUS 26901 27452 27651 1540 3 97.40
3 57849 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 BLR 25.00*3 26.10 3 2365 1D 21.753 96.50
4 65564 RAFFAELI Sofia 2004 ITA 23904 2370 1 25.60 3 21.55*4 94.75
5 40622 HARNASKO Alina 2001 BLR 2195 6 25804 24255 22152 9415
6 34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO 2250 0 24205 23858 20359 9090
7 39084 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 uzB 23257 23857 22701 20805 90.60
8 37656 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 HUN 2250 1 23.75 10 23.70 9 20.05 10 90.00
9 59388 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 2003 BUL 22.15 14 24.075*6 23.95 6 19.35 16 89.525
10 57663 -POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 2003 UKR 22809 21652 24404 20456 89.30
1N 72509 POLSTJANAJAJelizaveta 2003 LAT 23103 232512 217523 20408 8850
12 36740 ZENG Laura 1999 USA 23405 23758 21.102Z 1965 ¥4 87.90
13 58862 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 2003 UKR 20.125*7 23.759 2290 5 20457 87.225
14 49162 MAILAT Denisa 2002 ROU 201535 22751 2290 4 1995 12 85.75
15 40731 ADILKHANOVA Alina 2001 KAZ 21.75 19 2190 20 2315 12 1830 2 85.10
16 40505 VERDES Andreea 2000 ROU 2225 12 1970 3 23.10 3 20.00 1 85.05
17 59246 QOIWA Chisaki 2001 JPN 2160 D 214024 2195 2D 19.65 15 84.60
18 50824 TUNCELKamelya 2002 TUR 21.80 18 21.45 23 2220 I7 19.00 I7 84.45
19 3984 BEREZINA Polina 1997 ESP 214521 1890 # 2390 7 19.70 13 83.95
20 49193 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 USA 2220 13 223518 216524 175520 8375
21 58765 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 uzB 23356 23.10 13 18.00 3 1855 2 83.00
22 25620 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 1994 EST 20.05 8 22.00 © 2180 2 1890 D 8275
23 49314 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 2210 5 20.85 Z 20.60 D 19.00 19 8255
24 71972 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 BUL 18.40 3 22.60 I7 22.05 19 19.00 18 82.05
25 74771 MAFFEIS Sofia 2002 ITA 21.95 I7 19252 21802 187521 8175
26 28436 GARCIA Natalia 1994 ESP 1955 3 2290 5 21.00 B 1820 4 81.65
27 38143 KELAIDITI Eleni 2000 GRE 1920 3 23.10 4 2345 1 1515 3 80.90
28 68%62 STOJANOV Rejchl 2003 MKD 20.05 @ 202009 21553 17.20 3 79.00
29 70702 KARBANOV Helene 2004 FRA 2040 2 21105 1950 # 1735 3P 7835
30 69588 \WIESNER Hanna Panna 2004 HUN 1890 ¥ 2090 % 20.35 2 1770 B 77.85
31 22457 RUPRECHT Nicol 1992 AUT 20.152% 1810 3 2150 1640 H 76.15
32 34301 GAUDIO Natalia 1992 BRA 2030 Z 1810 ® 1920 3 17.10 2 74.70
33 62679 SAMADOVA Narmina 2004 AZE 2025 24 1845 FH 17.40 0 17.80*x8 73.90
34 40496 DOMINGOS Barbara 2000 BRA 19.10 3 21.80 24 20.25 3B 1240 4 7355
35 41077 KIM Chaewoon 2001 KOR 19.775*2 15.35 47 20.675*0 17.00 B3 72.80
36 22897 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut 1990 MEX 1840 ® 148548 20353 181535 7175
37 62677 jALILOVA Arzu 2004 AZE 20.00  20.10 P 22.05 18 8.85FH 71.00
38 74226 SIDOROVA Victoria 2004 TUR 1755 2 2045 B 16.25 46 1620 3 70.45
39 26018 DIAZ Karla 1995 MEX 1990 3 18.054 13304 1780 Z 69.05

Report created 17.04.2021 at 16:52
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Results

rank
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

lie
63000
70059
58530
69599
69881
79206
70399
49340
58111
58032
48641

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

name y.0.b. country
GORSKA Milena Weronika 2003 POL
KAFKOVA Barbora 2004 CZE
MURIKOVA Anna 2003 LAT
SARGSYAN Silva 2002 ARM
OSADA Laura Maria 2004 POL
GAROFFOLO Gaia 2003 CZE
CRIJANOVSCHII'Ella 2002 MDA
BYKOVSKAIA Agata 2002 KGzZ
IZABEKOVAAisha 2003 KGZ
mKAASIK Marie-Anett 2003 EST
HAJDINJAK Tina 2002 SLO

Report created 17.04.2021 at 16:52

@] . 1/
16.30 46 18.20 7 17.725*®
16.80 4 17.35 4 17.40*4
19.15 % 18.475*F 17.30
1630 47 19.05 B 17.20 ®
16.40 & 17.15 2 1670 “
18.00 0 13.70*4% 14.80 ¥
17.40 8 1535 46 1855 ¥
1375 9 17.05 8 1825 ¥
1550 0 12.70 0 16.25 *°
17.85 4 1590 4 13.30 ¥
1590 8 16.30 4 13.35 *®

total

15.95 3 68.175

1450 4  66.05

10.80 09 65.725

12.225%*46 64.775
13.25 £ 63.50

16.65 # 63.15

10.925*48 62.225
13.00 43 62.05

1490 £ 59.35

12.25 & 59.30

11.45 47 57.00
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank lie.

34454
34455
57849
65564
36740
58765
39084
72509
57663
34042
37656
40505
49193
59388
49314
40622
74771
50824
40731
59246
39684
70702
34301
62679
49162
22457
58862
25620
68962
62677
26018
41077
28436
38143
58530
40496
69588
71972
22897
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name

AVERINA Arina
AVERINA Dina

SALOS Anastasiia
RAFFAELI Sofia

ZENG Laura

FETISOVA Ekaterina
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
POLSTJANAJAjelizaveta
POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
PIGNICZKI Fanni
VERDES Andreea
GRISKENAS Evita
VOLOZHANINA Tatyana
TLEKENOVA Adilya
HARNASKO Alina
MAFFEIS Sofia
TUNCEL-Kamelya
ADILKHANOVA Alina
OIWA Chisaki
BEREZINA Polina
KARBANOV Helene
GAUDIO Natalia
SAMADOVA Narmina
MAILAT Denisa
RUPRECHT Nicol
ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
BOGDANOVA Viktoria
STOJANOQV Rejchl
JALILOVA Arzu

DIAZ Karla

KIM Chaewoon
GARCIA Natalia
KELAIDITI Elen
MURIKOVA Anna
DOMINGOS Barbara
WIESNER Hanna Panna
BREZALIEVA Eva
CASTILLO GALINDO Rut

Report created 17.04.2021 at 16:52

y.0.b. rank
1998
1998
2002
2004
1999
2003
2000
2003
2003
1994
2000
2000
2000
2003
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
1997
2004
1992
2004
2002
1992
2003
1994
2003
2004
1995
2001
1994
2000
2003
2000
2004
2005
1990

country
RUS
RUS
BLR
ITA
USA
UzB
uzB
LAT
UKR
SLO
HUN
ROU
USA
BUL

BLR
ITA
TUR

JPN

FRA
BRA
AZE

ROU
AUT
UKR

MKD

MEX
KOR

LAT

BRA
HUN
BUL
MEX

total
26.90
26.45
25.00
23.90
23.40
23.35
23.25
23.10
22.80
22.50
22.50
22.25
22.20
22.15
22.10
21.95
21.95
21.80
21.75
21.60
21.45
20.40
20.30
20.25
20.15
20.15
20.125
20.05
20.05
20.00
19.90
19.775
19.55
19.20
19.15
19.10
18.90
18.40
18.40
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank lie
40 79206
41 58032
42 74226
43 70399
44 70059
45 69881
46 63000
47 69599
48 48641
49 58111
50 49340

name
GAROFFOLO Gaia

KAASIK Marie-Anett
SIDOROVA Victoria
CRJANOVSCHII Ella
KAFKOVA Barbora
OSADA Laura Maria
GORSKA Milena Weronika
SARGSYAN Silva
HAJDINJAKTina
IZABEKOVAAisha
BYKOVSKAIA Agata

Report created 17.04.2021 at 16:52

y.0.b. rank
2003
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002

country
CZE
EST
TUR
MDA

POL
POL
ARM
SLO
KGzZ
KGZ

total
18.00
17.85
17.55
17.40
16.80
16.40
16.30
16.30
15.90
15.50
13.75

O NMTnx”
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

O

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Results Hoop 4./

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around

rank name country DB DA D EA EI E PEN total
1 AVERINAArina m RUS 54 124 1780 04 050 9.10 0.00 26.90
2 AVERINA Dina m RUS 51 129 1800 0.6 095 845 0.00 26.45
3 SALCS Anastasiia q BLR 50 122 1720 0.6 160 7.80 0.00 25.00
4 RAFFARLI Sofia 11 ITA 52 105 1570 0.6 120 820 0.00 23.90
5 ZENG Laura USA 49 104 1530 11 080 810 0.00 23.40
6 FETISOVA Ekaterina myzg 47 109 1560 11 115 7.75 0.00 23.35
7 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina s UzZB 4.7 105 1520 09 105 805 0.00 2325
8 POLSTIJANAJAJEizaveta S LAT 49 102 1510 10 100 8.00 0.00 23.10
9 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna a UKR 4.8 10.2 1500 12 100 7.80 0.00 22.80
10 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina » SLO 51 90 1410 0.8 0.80 840 0.00 2250
11 PIGNICZKi Fanni BHUN 4.3 103 1460 09 120 790 0.00 2250
12 VERDES Andreea Il ROU 48 97 1450 10 125 7.75 0.00 22.25
13 GRISKENAS Evita a USsA 43 99 1420 08 120 800 0.00 2220
14 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana m BUL 49 99 1480 13 135 735 0.00 2215
15 TLEKENOVA Adilya m KAZ 40 104 1440 11 120 7.70 0.00 22.10
16 HARNASKO Alina q BLR 4,3 100 1430 0.7 165 7.65 0.00 2195
17 MAFFEIS Sofia Il ITA 47 99 1460 11 155 735 0.00 2195
18 TUNCEL Kamelya a TUR 46 95 1410 11 120 7.70 0.00 21.80
19 ADILKHANOVA Alina m KAZ 48 95 1430 12 135 745 0.00 2175
20 OIWA Chisaki ® JPN 42 98 1400 10 140 7.60 0.00 21.60
21 BEREZINA Polina ESP 4.6 102 1480 10 235 6.65 0.00 2145
22 KARBANOV Helene u RA 45 97 1420 12 260 620 0.00 20.40
23 GAUDIO Natalia m BRA 42 88 1300 11 160 7.30 0.00 20.30
24 SAMADOVA Narmina q AZE 38 91 1290 12 145 7.35 0.00 2025
25 MAILAT Denisa N ROU 47 81 1280 13 125 745 010 20.15
26 RUPRECHT Nicol SMmAUT 47 84 1310 12 175 7.05 0.00 20.15
27 ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia H UKR 50 90 14.00 13 1.975 6.725 0.60 20.125
28 BOGDANOVA Viktoria m EST 44 841280 11 165 725 0.00 20.05
29 STOjANOV Rejchl g MKD 38 97 1350 12 225 655 0.00 20.05
30 JALILOVAArzu q AZE 38 851230 11 120 7.70 0.00 20.00
31 DIAZ Karla N MEX 42 88 13.00 13 180 690 0.00 19.90
32 KIM Chaewoon YK KOR 42 85 1270 12 1725 7.075 0.00 19.775
33 GARCIA Natalia L EsP 4.2 100 1420 1.8 225 595 060 1955
34 KELAIDin Eleni LI GRE 42 92 1340 14 280 580 0.00 19.20
35 MURIKOVAANNna q LAT 41 84 1250 13 205 665 0.00 19.15
Report created 17.04.2021 at 17:14 Page 1/8
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RGI QUALIFICATIONS-All-around

rank
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

name

DOMINGOS Barbara
WIESNER Hanna Panna
BREZALIEVA Bva
CASTILLO GALINDO Rut
GAROFFOLO Gaia
KAASIK Marie-Anett
SIDOROVA Victoria
CRIJANOVSCHII Ella
KAFKOVA Barbora
OSADA Laura Maria
GORSKA Milena Weronika
SARGSYAN Silva
HAJDINJAKTina
IZABEKOVAAisha
BYKOVSKAIAAgata

Report created 17.04.2021 at 17:14

country
@ BRA

s: HUN
mi'BUL
'l MEX
fciCZE
f« EST
HITUR
1< MDA
bmcze
mb POL
bl POL
BARM
BSLO
0 KGz
HKGZ

DB
3.6

44
4.0
3.9
42
42
34
35
3.9
44
41
42
38
34
34

DA D
9.0 12.60

7.3 11.70
9.2 13.20
8.8 12.70
75 11.70
7.3 11.50
7.8 11.20
7.6 11.10
6.3 10.20
6.6 11.00
6.2 10.30
6.3 10.50
6.3 10.10
6.8 10.20
59 9.30

EA
15

11
16
15
15
14
13
15
14
1.6
16
18
19
2.2
23

ET
2.00

1.70
2.60
2.80
2.20
2.25
2.35
2.20
2.00
2.70
2.40
2.40-
2.30
2.50
3.25

E
6.50

7.20
5.80
5.70
6.30
6.35
6.35
6.30
6.60
5.70
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.30
4.45

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

total
19.10

18.90
18.40
18.40
18.00
17.85
1755
17.40
16.80
16.40
16.30
16.30
15.90
15.50
13.75
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank lie

34455
34454
57849
40622
34042
59388
39084
36740
58862
37656
65564
72509
58765
38143
28436
49162
71972
49193
25620
40731
40496
57663
50824
59246
70702
69588
49314
74226
68962
62677
40505
74771
69599
39684
58530
62679
63000
22457
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name
AVERINA Dina
AVERINA Arina

SALOS Anastasiia
HARNASKO Alina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
VOLOZHANINA Tatyana
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
ZENG Laura
ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
PIGNICZKI Fanni
RAFFAELI Sofia
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
FETISOVA Ekaterina
KELAIDIT! Eleni

GARCIA Natalia

MAILAT Denisa
BREZALIEVA Eva
GRISKENAS Evita
BOGDANOVA Viktoria
ADILKHANOVA Alina
DOMINGOS Barbara
POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna
TUNCEL Kamelya
OiWA Chisaki
KARBANOV Helene
WIESNER Hanna Panna
TLEKENOVA Adilya
SIDOROVA Victoria
STOJANOV Rejchl
JALILOVA Arzu

VERDES Andreea
MAFFEIS Sofia
SARGSYAN Silva
BEREZINA Polina
MURIKOVA Anna
SAMADOVA Narmina
GORSKA Milena Weronika
RUPRECHT Nicol

Report created 17.04.2021 at 16:52

y.0.b. rank
1998
1998
2002
2001
1994
2003
2000
1999
2003
2000
2004
2003
2003
2000
1994
2002
2005
2000
1994
2001
2000
2003
2002
2001
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004
2000
2002
2002
1997
2003
2004
2003
1992

country
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
SLO
BUL
uzB
USA
UKR
HUN
ITA
LAT
uzB
GRE

ROU
BUL
USA

BRA
UKR
TUR
JPN

FRA
HUN

TUR
MKD
AZE
ROU
ITA
ARM

LAT

POL
AUT

total

27.90
27.45
26.10
25.80
24.20

24.075

23.85
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.70
23.25
23.10
23.10
22.90
22.75
22.60
22.35
22.00
21.90
21.80
21.65
21.45
21.40
21.10
20.90
20.85
20.45
20.20
20.10
19.70
19.25
19.05
18.90

18.475

18.45
18.20
18.10

3
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Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan

J 16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank lie
39 34301
40 26018
41 70059
42 69881
43 49340
44 48641
45 58032
46 70399
47 41077
48 22897
49 79206
50 58111

name

GAUDIO Natalia
DIAZ Karla
KAFKOVA Barbora
OSADA Laura Maria
BYKOVSKAIA Agata
HAJDINJAK Tina
KAASIK Marie-Anett
CRIJANOVSCHI! Ella
KIM Chaewoon
CASTILLO GALINDO Rut
GAROFFOLO Gaia
IZABEKOVAAisha

Report created 17.04,2021 at 16:52

y.0.b. rank
1992
1995
2004
2004
2002
2002
2003
2002
2001
1990
2003
2003

country
BRA
MEX
CZE
POL
KGz
SLO

MDA
KOR

MEX

KGzZ

J/V

total

18.10
18.05
17.35
17.15
17.05
16.30
15.90
15.35
15.35
14,85
13.70
12.70
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
! 16-18.04.2021 !

Results Ball W

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around

rank name country DB DA D FEA E E PEN total
1 AVERINA Dina m RUS 50 142 1920 04 090 870 0.00 27.90
2 AVERINAArina m RUS 51 13.3 1840 0.4 055 9.05 0.00 2745
3 SALCS Anastasiia q BLR 46 129 1750 06 080 8.60 0.00 26.10
4 HARNASKO Alina q BLR 49 124 1730 06 090 850 0.00 25.80
5 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina m SLO 58 101 1590 0.8 0.90 830 0.00 24.20
6 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana m BUL 5.6 10.7 16.30 0.8 1.375 7.825 0.05 24.075
7 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina Myzs 47 111 1580 07 125 805 0.00 2385
8 ZENG Laura m USA 48 106 1540 0.7 095 835 0.00 23.75
9 ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia m UKR 51 105 1560 08 105 8.15 0.00 2375
10 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 48 111 1590 08 135 7.85 0.00 23.75
11 RAFFAEL] Sofia LI ITA 59 101 1600 1.0 130 7.70 0.00 23.70
12 POLSTIJANAJAJElizaveta s LAT 48 105 1530 10 105 7.95 0.00 23.25
13 FETISOVA Ekaterina myzs 49 105 1540 09 140 7.70 0.00 23.10
14 KELAIDITI Eleni Ll GRE 46 11.4 1600 11 180 7.0 0.00 23.10
15 GARCIA Natalia 0 EP 45 108 1530 10 140 7.60 0.00 22.90
16 MAHAT Denisa 11 ROU 51 101 1520 12 125 755 0.00 2275
17 BREZALIEVABEva m BUL 47 103 1500 09 150 7.60 0.00 2260
18 GRISKENAS Evita L USA 44 98 1420 0.8 105 815 0.00 22.35
19 BOGDANOVA Viktoria m EST 48 97 1450 10 150 750 0.00 22.00
20 ADILKHANOVA Alina q KAz 52 931450 09 170 7.40 0.0 21,90
21 DOMINGOS Barbara m BRA 45 104 1490 14 170 690 0.00 21.80
22 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna a UKR 51 98 1490 11 215 675 0.00 21.65
23 TUNCEL Kamelya a TUR 48 90 1380 12 115 7.65 0.00 2145
24 OIWA Chisaki I~ JPN 50 91 1410 11 1.60 7.30 0.00 21.40
25 KARBANOV Helene Ll FRA 51 86 1370 10 160 740 0.00 21.10
26 WIESNER Hanna Panna S HUN 44 931370 11 170 7.20 0.00 20.90
27 TLEKENOVAAdilya & KAZ 41 90 1310 09 135 7.75 0.00 20.85
28 SIDOROVA Victoria a TUR 54 80 1340 11 1.85 7.05 0.00 20.45
29 STOJANOV Rejchl IS MKD 42 92 1340 14 180 680 0.00 20.20
30 JALILOVAAIzU a AZE 38 103 1410 15 250 6.00 0.00 20.10
31 VERDES Andreea 11 ROU 49 84 1330 17 185 645 005 19.70
32 MAFFEIS Sofia I ITA 48 7.7 1250 13 195 675 0.00 19.25
33 SARGSYAN Silva m ARM 44 80 1240 13 205 665 000 19.05
34 BEREZINAPolina ESP 46 92 1380 15 280 570 060 1890
35 MURIKOVA Anna ss LAT 43 77 1200 15 2.025 6475 0.00 18475
Report created 17,04.2021 at 17:14 Page 3/8
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I I I FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

L

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around

rank
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

name

SAMADOVA Narmina
GORSKA Milena Weronika
RUPRECHT Nicol
GAUDIO Natalia

DIAZ Karla

KAFKOVA Barbora
OSADA Laura Maria
BYKOVSKAIAAgata
HAIDINJAKTina

KAASIK Marie-Anett
CRIJANOVSCHII Hla

KIM Chaewoon
CASTILLO GALINDO Rut
GAROFFOLO Gaia
IZABEKOVAAIsha

Report created 17.04.2021 at 17:14

country
0 AZE

mmPOL
S AUT
El BRA
LI MEX
he CZE

kmPOL
0 KGz
m slo

°‘m est

|*| MDA
T KOR
|<] MEX
h-CZE

P K&z

4.5
4.9
4.4
4.2
4.0
4.2
41
4.5
3.8
31
3.0
3.9
34
3.9
3.8

DA D
7.7 12.20

7.0 11.90
7.6 12.00
8.3 12,50
8.4 12.40
71 11.30
6.5 10.60
7.4 11.90
6.8 10.60
7.0 10.10
6.6 9.60
6.5 10.40
7.0 10.40
50 8.90
53 9.10

EA
14

14
14
17
15
17
13
18
19
16
18
18
18
18
21

ET
2.35

2.30
2.50
2.70
2.55
2.25
215
3.05
2.40
2.60
2.40
2.95
3.45
3,10
4.30

E
6.25

6.30
6.10
5.60
5.95
6.05
6.55
5.15
5.70
5.80
5.80
5.25
4.75
5.10
3.60

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.00

total
18.45

18.20
18.10
18.10
18.05
17.35
17.15
17.05
16.30
15.90
15.35
15.35
14.85
13.70
12.70
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IfI I FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

<Y Tashkent, Uzbekistan

16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results f f

rank lie. name
1 34454 AVERINA Arina
2 34455 AVERINA Dina
3 65564 RAFFAELI Sofia
4 57663 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna
5 40622 HARNASKO Alina
6 59388 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana
7 39684 BEREZINA Polina
8 34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
9 37656 PIGNICZKI Fanni
10 57849 SALOS Anastasiia
11 38143 KELAIDITI Eleni
12 40731 ADILKHANOVA Alina
13 40505 VERDES Andreea
14 49162 MAHAT Denisa
15 58862 ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia
16 39084 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
17 50824 TUNCEL Kamelya
18 62677 JALILOVA Arzu
19 71972 BREZALIEVA Eva
20 59246 OIWA Chisaki
21 25620 BOGDANOVA Viktoria
22 74771 MAFFEIS Sofia
23 72509 POLSTJANAJAJelizaveta
24 49193 GRISKENAS Evita
25 68962 STOJANOV Rejchl
26 22457 RUPRECHT Nicol
27 36740 ZENG Laura
28 28436 GARCIA Natalia
29 41077 KIM Chaewoon
30 49314 TLEKENOVA Adilya
31 22897 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut
32 69588 WIESNER Hanna Panna
33 40496 DOMINGOS Barbara
34 70702 KARBANOQV Helene
35 34301 GAUDIO Natalia
36 70399 CRIJANOVSCHII Ella
37 49340 BYKOVSKAIA Agata
38 58765 FETISOVA Ekaterina
39 63000 GORSKA Milena Weronika

Report created 17.04.2021 at 16:52

y.0.b. rank
1998
1998
2004
2003
2001
2003
1997
1994
2000
2002
2000
2001
2000
2002
2003
2000
2002
2004
2005
2001
1994
2002
2003
2000
2003
1992
1999
1994
2001
2002
1990
2004
2000
2004
1992
2002
2002
2003
2003

country
RUS
RUS

ITA
UKR
BLR
BUL

SLO
HUN
BLR

ROU
ROU
UKR
uzB
TUR

BUL
JPN

ITA
LAT
USA
MKD
AUT
USA

KOR

MEX
HUN
BRA
FRA
BRA
MDA
KGZ
uzB

total
27.65
27.40
25.60
24.40
24.25
23.95
23.90
23.85
23.70
23.65
23.45
23.15
23.10
22.90
22.90
22.70
22.20
22.05
22.05
21.95
21.80
21.80
21.75
21.65
21.55
21.50
21.10
21.00
20.675
20.60
20.35
20.35
20.25
19.50
19.20
18.55
18.25
18.00
17.725
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

lie

62679
70059
58530
69599
69881
58111
74226
79206
48641
26018
58032

name

SAMADOVA Narmina
KAFKOVA Barbora
MURIKOVA Anna
SARGSYAN Silva
OSADA Laura Maria
IZABEKOVA Aisha
SIDOROVA Victoria
GAROFFOLO Gaia
HAJDINJAK Tina
DIAZ Karla

KAASIK Marie-Anett

Report created 17.04.2021 at 16:52

y.0.b. rank
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002
1995
2003

country
AZE
CZE
LAT
ARM
POL
KGz
TUR

SLO
MEX

total

17.40
17.40
17.30
17.20
16.70
16.25
16.25
14.80
13.35
13.30
13.30

QySaual
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
s fc ,

w Tashkent, Uzbekistan

16-18.04.2021

Results Clubs T/

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around

rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 AVERINA Arina m RUS 56 132 1880 05 0.65 885 0.00 27.65
2 AVERINA Dina m RUS 46 144 1900 04 120 840 0.00 27.40
3 RAFFAELI Sofia 1 ITA 6.3 11.3 17.60 0.7 130 800 0.00 2560
4 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna ¢ UKR 51 115 1660 11 1.10 7.80 0.00 24.40
5 HARNASKOAlina * BLR 45 120 1650 0.8 145 7.75 0.00 24.25
6 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana m BUL 57 11.0 1670 13 145 725 0.00 23.95
7 BEREZINA Polina a ESP 48 111 1590 09 110 800 0.00 23.90
8 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina » SLO 55 10.0 1550 0.7 095 835 0.00 23.85
9 PIGNICZKI Fanni PA HuN 50 11.3 1630 10 160 740 0.00 23.70
10 SALOS Anastasiia m BLR 41 117 1580 05 1.65'7.85 0.00 23.65
11 KELAIDITI Eleni W GRE 50 112 1620 11 165 725 000 2345
12 ADILKHANOVA Alina m KAZ 49 105 1540 10 125 7.75 0.00 23.15
13 VERDES Andreea u ROU 49 10.7 1560 14 110 750 0.00 23.10
14 MAHAT Denisa n ROU 52 10.3 1550 14 120 740 000 22.90
15 ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia a UKR 51 108 1590 13 170 7.00 0.00 22.90
16 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina W uzB 45 110 1550 10 1.80 7.20 000 22.70
17 TUNCEL Kamelya a TUR 50 103 1530 14 170 690 000 2220
18 JAULOVAArzu w AZE 42 102 1440 12 115 765 0.00 22.05
19 BREZALIEVABa » BUL 53 108 1610 12 285 595 0.00 22.05
20 OIWAChisaki + JPN 49 102 1510 12 195 6.85 0.00 21.95
21 BOGDANOVA Viktoria a EST 48 101 1490 15 160 690 0.00 21.80
22 MAFFEIS Sofia 1 ITA 52 99 1510 11 220 670 0.00 21.80
23 POLSTJANAJAJElizaveta Ty At 50 92 1420 0.7 175 755 000 21.75
24 GRISKENAS Evita T USA 54 94 1480 10 215 685 0.00 2165
25 STOJANOV Rejchl n MKD 42 104 1460 10 200 7.00 0.05 2155
26 RUPRECHT Nicol s AUT 47 931400 11 140 750 0.00 2150
27 ZENG Laura N usa 50 95 1450 09 250 6.60 0.00 21.10
28 GARCIA Natalia O ESP 50 96 1460 12 240 6.40 0.00 21.00
29 KIM Chaewoon T KOR 50 92 1420 14 2125 6.475 0.00 20.675
30 TLEKENOVAAdilya 8 KAz 44 87 1310 11 140 750 0.00 20.60
31 CASTILLO GALINDO Rut Il MEX 44 91 1350 13 185 6.85 0.00 20.35
32 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN 47 97 1440 21 195 595 0.00 20.35
33 DOMINGOS Barbara 8 BRA 37 101 1380 16 195 645 0.00 20.25
34 KARBANOV Helene Il FRA 50 87 1370 13 230 640 0.60 1950
35 GAUDIO Natalia 8 BRA 42 92 1340 17 250 580 0.00 19.20
Report created 17.04.2021 at 17:14 Page 5/8
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-All-around

rank
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

name

CRIJANOVSCHII Hila
BYKOVSKAIAAgata
FETISOVA Ekaterina
GORSKA Milena Weronika
SAMADOVA Narmina
KAFKOVA Barbora
MURIKOVAANNa
SARGSYAN Silva
OSADA Laura Maria
IZABEKOVAAIsha
SIDOROVA Victoria
GAROFFOLO Gaia
HAIDINJAKTina

DIAZ Karla

KAASIK Marie-Anett

Report created 17.04.2021 at 17:14

country
N MDA

a kgz
S UzZB
umPOL
B aze
biCZE
S LAT
W ARM
L POL
B KGz
BTUR
Im cze
w slto
N MEX
mm EST

4.4
4.9
4,9
4.6
41
41
4.0
4.0
3.7
4.0
39
3.8
34
3.6
4.3

DA
8.0

75
8.5
81
7.8
8.3
8.0
7.9
8.0
7.0
7.6
6.4
5.6
55
6.0

12.40
12.40
13.40
12.70
11.90
12.40
12.00
11.90
11.70
11.00
11.50
10.20

9.00

9.10
10.30

EA
19

19
16
18
15
2.0
20
20
18
21
16
20
22
21
23

ET
1.95

2.25
3.50
3.175
3.00
3.00
2.70
2.70
3.20
2.65
3.65
3.40
3.45
3,70
4.65

E
6.15

5.85
4.90

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.30

5.025 0.00

5.50
5.00
5.30
5.30
5.00
5.25
4.75
4.60
4.35
4.20
3.05

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05

total
18.55

18.25
18.00
17.725
17.40
17.40
17.30
17.20
16.70
16.25
16.25
14.80
13.35
13.30
13.30
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank lie

34455
40622
57849
65564
39084
57663
58862
72509
34042
37656
40505
49162
39684
36740
59246
59388
50824
71972
49314
25620
74771
58765
40731
28436
22897
62679
26018
69588
49193
70702
68962
34301
41077
79206
22457
74226
63000
34454
38143

© 00 N O O & W N
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name
AVERINA Dina
HARNASKO Alina

SALOS Anastasiia
RAFFAELI Sofia
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna
ONOPRMENKO Viktoriia
POLSTJANAJAJelizaveta
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
PIGNICZKI Fanni

VERDES Andreea

MAILAT Denisa
BEREZINA Polina

ZENG Laura

OIWA Chisaki
VOLOZHANINA Tatyana
TUNCEL Kamelya
BREZALIEVA Eva

HE KENOVA Adilya
BOGDANOVA Viktoria  *
MAFFEIS Sofia

FETISOVA Ekaterina
ADILKHANOVA Alina
GARCIA Natalia

CASTILLO GALINDO Rut
SAMADOVA Narmina
DIAZ Karla

WIESNER Hanna Panna
GRISKENAS Evita
KARBANOQV Helene
STOJANOQV Rejchl
GAUDIO Natalia

KIM Chaewoon
GAROFFOLO Gaia
RUPRECHT Nicol
SIDOROVA Victoria
GORSKA Milena Weronika
AVERINA Arina

KELAIDITI Elen

Report created 17.04.2021 at 16:52

y.0.b. rank
1998
2001
2002
2004
2000
2003
2003
2003
1994
2000
2000
2002
1997
1999
2001
2003
2002
2005
2002
1994
2002
2003
2001
1994
1990
2004
1995
2004
2000
2004
2003
1992
2001
2003
1992
2004
2003
1998
2000

country
RUS
BLR
BLR
ITA
UzB
UKR
UKR
LAT
SLO
HUN
ROU
ROU

USA
JPN

BUL
TUR
BUL

ITA
uzB

MEX

MEX
HUN
USA

MKD
BRA
KOR

AUT
TUR
POL
RUS

total

22.35
22.15
21.75
21.55
20.80
20.45
20.45
20.40
20.35
20.05
20.00
19.95
19.70
19.65
19.65
19.35
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.90
18.75
18.55
18.30
18.20
18.15
17.80
17.80
17.70
17.55
17.35
17.20
17.10
17.00
16.65
16.40
16.20
15.95
15.40
15.15

£ CnopT BOKpYyT.
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

lie.

58111
70059
69881
49340
40496
58032
69599
48641
70399
58530
62677

name
IZABEKOVAAisha
KAFKOVA Barbora
OSADA Laura Maria
BYKOVSKAIA Agata
DOMINGOS Barbara
KAASIK Marie-Anett
SARGSYAN Silva
HAJDINJAK Tina
CRIJANOVSCHII Eila
MURIKOVA Anna
JALILOVA Arzu

Report created 17.04.2021 at 16:52

y.0.b. rank
2003
2004
2004
2002
2000
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004

country
KGzZ
CZE
POL
KGz
BRA
EST
ARM
SLO
MDA
LAT
AZE

total
14.90
14.50
13.25
13.00
12.40
12.25
12.225
11.45
10.925
10.80
8.85
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Results Ribbon V

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around

rank
1
2

© 0 N O U b~ W

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

name

AVERINA Dina
HARNASKO Alina
SALOS Anastasiia
RAFFAELI Sofia
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina

POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna

ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia
POLSTIANAJAJelizaveta
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
PIGNICZKI Fanni
VERDES Andreea
MAHAT Denisa
BEREZINA Polina

ZENG Laura

OIWA Chisaki
VOLOZHANINATatyana
TUNCEL Kamelya
BREZALIEVA Bva
TLEKENOVA Adilya
BOGDANOVA Viktoria
MAFHEIS Sofia
FETISOVA Ekaterina
ADILKHANOVA Alina
GARCIA Natalia
CASTILLO GALINDO Rut
SAMADOVA Narmina
DIAZ Karla

WIESNER Hanna Panna
GRISKENAS Evita
KARBANOV Helene
STOJANOV Rejchl
GAUDIO Natalia

KIM Chaewoon
GAROFFOLO Gaia
RUPRECHT Nicol

Report created 17,04.2021 at 17:14

country
m RUS

q BLR
s BLR
11 ITA
- UzZB
n UKR
m UKR
5 LAT
» SLO
s HUN
u ROU
11 ROU
q ESP
~s USA
L'JIPN
m BUL
A TUR
m BUL
U KAz
m EST
n ITA
0 uzs
A KAz
a ESP
H MEX
0 AZE
11 MEX
s HUN
11 FRA
a9 MKD
0 BRA
o0 KOR
bl CZE
Si AUT

5.2
5.2
5.0
5.8
5.0
53
5.2
5.0
51
5.0
4.7
52
48
4.9
5.2
55
4.9
47
47
5.0
52
48
47
4.7
4,2
47
41
47
25
47
4.4
3.8
48
3.9
4.4

DA D
9.3 14.50

91 14.30
9.2 14.20
8.0 13.80
7.9 12.90
7.4 12.70
8,2 13.40
7.8 12.80
7.2 12.30
7.6 12.60
7.6 12.30
7.2 12.40
7.8 12.60
7.4 12.30
7.3 12.50
6.9 12.40
6.8 11.70
75 12.20
7.6 12.30
6.8 11,80
6.2 11.40
6.5 11.30
6.8 11.50
6.4 11.10
7.4 11.60
6.4 11.10
7.2 11.30
6.2 10.90
7.9 10.40
6.7 11.40
61 10.50
6.3 10.10
6.3 11.10
6.7 10.60
54 980

EA
10

0.6
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8
10
0.8
0.7
10
0.9
11
10
0.9
0.9
11
12
12
13
12
11
0.9
12
0.9
11
12
15
13
10
12
12
12
18
13
10

ET
1.10

155
175
145
1.30
145
1.95
1.60
125
155
135
135
1.90
175
1.95
1.95
1.50
170
2.00
170
155
185
2.00
2.00
2.35
2.10
2.00
1.90
185
2.55
2.10
1.80
2.30
2.65
2.40

E
7.90

7.85
7.55
7.75
7.90
7.75
7.05
7.60
8.05
7.45
7.75
7.55
7.10
7.35
7.15
6.95
7.30
7.10
6.70
7.10
7.35
7.25
6.80
7.10
6.55
6.70
6.50
6.80
7.15
6.25
6.70
7.00
5.90
6.05
6.60

PEN
0.05

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

total
22.35

22.15
21.75
21.55
20.80
2045
2045
20.40
20.35
20.05
20.00
19.95
19.70
19.65
19.65
19.35
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.90
18.75
18.55
18.30
18.20
18.15
17.80
17.80
17.70
17.55
17.35
17.20
17.10
17.00
16.65
16.40

Page 7/8
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RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around

rank
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Report created 17.04.2021 at 17:14

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan

16-18.04.2021

name
SIDOROVA Victoria

GORSKA Milena Weronika

AVERINA Arina
KELAIDIT! Eleni
[ZABEKOVAAIsha
KAFKOVA Barbora
OSADA Laura Maria
BYKOVSKAIAAgata
DOMINGOS Barbara
KAASIK Marie-Anett
SARGSYAN Silva
HAJDINJAKTiIna
CRIJANOVSCHII Ella
MURIKOVAANNa
JALILOVAArzu

country
BITUR

ks POL
m Rus
W GRE
0 KGz
fca CZE
mmPOL
Q KGz
g) BRA
* EST
H arm
w sLo
Il MDA
A LAT
HAZE

4.4
4.3
3.0
37
4.4
4.0
4.3
35
0.6
38
35
3.6
15
11
11

DA
54

51
39
4.8
4.9
52
4.2
4.2
4.7
3.9
4.4
37
34
35
16

9.80
9.40
6.90
8.50
9.30
9.20
8.50
7.70
5.30
7.70
7.90
7.30
4.90
4.60
2.70

EA
15

13
0.5
10
22
18
18
22
0.9
21
23
24
15
14
15

ET
2.10

2.15
1.00
2.35
2.20
2.90
3.45
2.50
2.00
3.30

E
6.40

6.55
8.50
6.65
5.60
5.30
4.75
5.30
7.10
4.60

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05

3.375 4.325 0.00

3.45
2.425
2.40
2.35

4.15

0.00

6.075 0.05

6.20
6.15

0.00
0.00

total
16.20

15.95
15.40
15.15
14.90
14.50
13.25
13.00
12.40
12.25
12.225
11.45
10.925
10.80
8.85

Page 8/8
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Tie-break Report

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around Hoop O

nk

10

11

16
17

25
26

28
29

38
39

46
47

lie.

34042

37656

40622

74771

49162

22457

25620

68962

71972

22897

63000

69599

name

VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
PIGNICZKI Fanni

HARNASKO Alina
MAFFEIS Sofia

MAILAT Denisa
RUPRECHT Nicol

BOGDANOVA Viktoria
STOJANOV Rejchl

BREZALIEVA Eva
CASTILLO GALINDO Rut

GORSKA Milena Weronika
SARGSYAN Silva

Report created 17.04.2021 at 18:08

country

»SLO
5 HUN

ml BIR
I ITA

11 ROU
-AUT

L, EST
g8 MKD

m bul
|1 MEX

w POL
BARM

total

22.500
22.500

21.950
21.950

20.150
20.150

20.050
20.050

18.400
18.400

16.300
16.300

execution

®
8.400

7.900

7.650
7.350

7.450
7.050

7.250
6.550

5.800
5.700

6.000
5.800

technical difficulty
deduction <D

Page 1/4
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Tie-break Report

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around Ball &

rank

10

13
14

38
39

46
47

lie.

36740

58862

37656

58765

38143

22457

34301

70399

41077

name

2ENG Laura
ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
PIGNICZKI Fanni

FETISOVA Ekaterina
KELAIDITI Eleni

RUPRECHT Nicol
GAUDIO Natalia

CRIJANOVSCHII Ella

KIM chaewoon

Report created 17,04.2021 at 18:08

country

B USA
S5 UKR
£ HUN

£ UZB
W GRE

£ AUT
N BRA

|<| MDA
X KOR

total

23.750
23.750
23.750

23.100
23.100

18.100
18.100

15.350
15.350

execution

®
8.350

8.150
7.850

7.700
7.100

6.100
5.600

5.800
5.250

technical difficulty
deduction (D)

Page 2/4
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Tie-break Report

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-AIll-around Clubs 1/

rank

14
15

18
19

21
22

31
32

40
41

45
46

49
50

iic-

49162

58862

62677

71972

25620

74771

22897

69588

62679

70059

58111

74226

26018

58032

name

MAHAT Denisa
ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia

JALILOVA Arzu
BREZALIEVA Eva

BOGDANOVA Viktoria
MAFFEIS Sofia

CASTILLO GALINDO Rut
WIESNER Hanna Panna

SAMADOVA Narmina
KAFKOVA Barbora

IZABEKOVA Aisha
SIDOROVA Victoria

DIAZ Karla
KAASIK Marie-Anett

Report created 17.04.2021 at 18:08

country

Il ROU
B UKR

L AZE
L BUL

m est

I ITA

11 MEX
S HUN

B AZE

0 KGZ
gITUR

11 MEX
*m EST

total

22.900
22,900

22.050
22.050

21.800
21,800

20.350
20.350

17.400
17.400

16.250
16.250

13.300
13.300

execution

®
7.400

7.000

7.650
5.950

6.900
6.700

6.850
5.950

5.500
5.000

5.250
4.750

4.200
3.050

technical difficulty
deduction D)

Page 3/4
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Tie-break Report

RGI QUALIFICATIONS-All-around Ribbon

rank lie.

6 57663

7 58862

14 36740

15 59246

17 50824
<9 71972

19 49314

26 62679

27 26018

name

POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna
ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia

ZENG Laura
OIWAChisaki

TUNCELKamelya
BREZALIEVA Eva
TLEKENOVA Adilya

SAMADOVA Narmina
DIAZ Karla

Report created 17,04.2021 at 18:08

country

W UKR
Si UKR

L USA
» JPN

a TUR
m bul
n KAZ

B AZE
| | MEX

total

20.450
20.450

19.650
19.650

19.000
19.000
19.000

17.800
17.800

execution

®
7.750

7.050

7.350
7.150

7.300
7.100
6.700

6.700
6.500

technical difficulty
deduction <D

Page 4/4
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

. Tashkent, Uzbekistan
J 16-18.04.2021

List of Group Gymnasts

Ne lc name

m BLR- Belarus
1 4903 HAIDUKEVICH Hanna
2 578%  MALAKANAVA Anastasiya
8 40821 RYBAKOVA Anastasiya
4 3057 gHVAIBA Hanna
5 41140 TQITSILINA Arina
9 40614 YARMOLENKA Karyna

£2 ESP - Spain
y 74419 ARNAU CAMARENAAna
9 7482  BERGUA NAVALES Ines
9 74483 MARQUEZ Valeria
O® 2 MARTINEZ Mireia
4 81512 MORENO Nerea
12 748l pPEREZ FOS Patricia

$ISR- Israel
18 39109 DAYAN Ofir
«@4 404  KRAMARENKO Yana
lg 58718 RAITS Natalie
10 580  TELEGINA Yuliana
17 66555 yvEXMAN Karin

B KAZ - Kazakhstan
1g 6987 CHERNYSHOVA Alina
10 66336  DAULETKULOVA Zhanerke
20 624409 MURATKYZYSagina
21 69%51  MURZAGALIYEVA Aislu
22 62400 SHARAFIDENOVA Dariya
23 66265 gHAYAKHMETOVA Dayana

M MEX- Mexico
24 2419  GARZA Andrea
25 61658 HERNANDEZ Adriana
20 6122 pRyjz Sara

Report created 18.04.2021 at 11:31

y.0.b.

2003
2000
2000
1998
2000

2005
2004
2004
2005
2002
2004

2000
2002
2002
2002
2001

2005

2003
2004
2003
2004

2001
2003
2002

<

X X X X

X X X X X x

X

on
Ipt,

X X X X

X

X X X X x X X X X X x

X

Page 1/2
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

List of Group Gymnasts

Ne licname

27 75713

23 421

TEJEDA Adirem
VILLANUEVA Karen

ATUR-Turkey

29 59706
20 6330
2 54355

32 58

33 63551

AKINCI Azra
ASAR Eda
BERKER Peri
DOGAN Duygu
KARABINA Nil

a4 UKR-Ukraine

34 70331
35 62512
36 6XI3
37 49344
33 38388

39 60527

BAIEVA Diana
BODNARCHUK Mariola
DUDA Daryna
MELESHCHUKYeva
VOZNYAK Anastasiya
VYSOCHANSKA Mariia

£ UZB - Uzbekistan

40 6287
41 69533
42 38247
43 61955

44 36560

ALEKSANDROVA Kseniia
IRNAZAROVA Kamola
RAVSHANBEKOVA Dinara
SAFOEVA Sevara
SHOMURADOVA Nilufar

Report created 18.04,2021 at 11:31

y.p.b.

2002

1998

2003
2003
2003
2000
2003

2004
2002
2003
2001

1998

2002

2000
2002
1999
2002

1999

<

x

X X X X X

T °

X X X X

x

X X

X X X X X

-~ ©

Page 2/2
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGG QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Results

rank team country X X total
1 Uzbekistan uzB 41251 35153 76.40
2 lIsrael ISR 36.60 3 36.951 7355
3 Belarus BLR 36.85 2 3540 2 7225
4 Mexico MEX 36.30 4 30954 67.25
5 Turkey TUR 32056 30.605 62.65
6 Ukraine UKR 33255 24458 57.70
7 Spain ° . ESP 30.757 25507 56.25
8 Kazakhstan KAZ 29.10 s 25.70 6 54.80

Report created 17.04,2021 at 19:02
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Apparatus res

rank team
Uzbekistan
Belarus
Israel
Mexico
Ukraine
Turkey
Spain

0w N O O b~ W N PR

Kazakhstan

Report created 17

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGG QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

ults

.04.2021 at 19:06

total

41.25
36.85
36.60
36.30
33.25
32.05
30.75
29.10

5 CnopT BOKpPYT.



FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

) Tashkent, Uzbekistan
J 16-18.04.2021

*j®
Results 5 Balls ¢

RGG QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

rank name
1 Uzbekistan
2 Belarus

3 lIsrael

4 Mexico

5 Ukraine

6 Turkey

7 Spain

8 Kazakhstan

Report created 17.04.2021 at 19:03

country
5 UZB

m BLR
21 ISR
n MEX
L UKR
OLTUR
£1 ESP
EIKAZ

DB
6.2

6.8
6.3
6.3
5,8
6.0
6.0
5.3

DA
27.8

235
24.0
22.8
229
20.9
19.8
18.2

D
34.00

30.30
30.30
29.10
28.70
26.90
25.80
23.50

EA
0.8

0.9
0.7
0.9
12
13
09
20

ET
1.95

2.55
2.40
1.90
3.95
3.50
4.15
2.40

E
7.25

6.55
6.90
7.20
4.85
5.20
4.95
5.60

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.60
0.00
0.30
0.05
0.00
0.00

total
41.25

36.85
36.60
36.30
33.25
32.05
30.75
29.10

Page 1/2
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGG QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results y

team

Israel
Belarus
Uzbekistan
Mexico
Turkey
Kazakhstan
Spain

0o N o UM WNR©O

Ukraine

Report created 17.04.2021 at 19:06

total

36.95
35.40
35.15
30.95
30.60
25.70
25.50
24.45

G
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

. Tashkent, Uzbekistan
! 16-18.04.2021

Results 3 Hoops 2 Clubs |R/

RGG QUALIFICATIONS - All-around

ik name country DB DA D EA E E PEN total
1 Israel X ISR 6.3 23.0 2930 06 175 765 0.00 36.95
2 Belarus Il BLR 6.6 22.3 2890 0.7 280 650 0.00 35.40
B Uzbekistan S uzb 53 242 2950 09 285 625 060 3515
4 Mexico I'l MEX 6.2 189 2510 11 3.05 585 0.00 30.95
5 Turkey Bl TUR 5.4 200 2540 13 350 520 0.00 30.60
6 Kazakhstan El KAZ 54 145 1990 15 270 580 0.00 2570
7 Spain £1 EP 56 162 21.80 14 460 4.00 0.30 2550
8 Ukraine m ukr 6.0 148 20.80 18 3.95 425 0.60 2445
Report created 17.04.2021 at 19:03 Page 2/2
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021
RGI Finals

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16.04.2021 - 18.04.2021

Judges 18.04.2021

DB1
DB2

DAI

DA2

ET4
LI

Technical Delegate

TD Assistant
name cat country
DAVIDOV Regina 1 ISR
MAITUENDARICO 5 ESP
Maria
ACOSTA RQ_DRIGUEZ 1 MEX
Laura Patricia
DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI
Erika 2 HUN
PANTAZIDOU
Efthymia 2 G
YAMAMOTO Rika 2 JPN
MARCHEFTI Anna AUT
Theresia
PALITOT Leonardo 2 BRA
OBROVSKY Michaela 2 CZE
MROZINSKA Anna 2 POL
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ
YESSIKOVA
Yekaterina 2 KAZ
PISCUPESCU -
Alexandra 2
SVIRINAANNa 2 ARM

Report created 18.04.2021 at 11:13

Sawade Isabell

Gigova Mariya

DB1
DB2

DAl

DA2

ET4
LI

name

DAVIDOV Regina

PALITOT Leonardo

cat

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura 1

Patricia

YAMAMOTO Rika
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina
ABDUSALIMOVANigar
RENTEL Natalia

PISCUPESCU Alexandra
SVIRINAANnna
DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc
LHER Catherine

MARCHETTI Anna Theresia

PANTAZIDOU Efthymia

OBROVSKY Michaela

N N NN

w

country
ISR
BRA
MEX

JPN

TUR
FRA

AUT

Page. 1/1
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup 2021
1 RGG Finals

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
J 16.04.2021 - 18.04.2021

Judges 18.04.2021

Technical Delegate  Sawade Isabell

TD Assistant  Gigova Mariya

) OOO name cat. country
° tru
DB1 VELTCHEVADaniela Alexandrova 2 BUL
DB2 LHER Catherine 2 FRA
DAI ANIKINA Viktoriia 1 RUS
DA2 MROZINSKAANNa 2 POL
EAL PALITOT Leonardo 2 BRA
EA2 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika 2 HUN
ET1 YAKHIMOVICH Catherine 3 USA
ET2 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia 2 AUT
ET3 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena 2 SLO
ET4 ABDUSALIMOVANigar 3 AZE
LI OBROVSKY Michaela 3 CZE
L2 PAGNINI Marta 2 ITA
T RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ
R PANTAZIDOU Efthymia 2 GRE
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI FINAL Hoop

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.18

12:00-12:32
1 36740 ZENG Laura 1999 USA
2 39084 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 uzB
3 57849 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 BLR
4 58765 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 uzB
5 34455 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS
6 72509 POLSTJANAJAJelizaveta 2003 LAT
7 34454 AVERINA Arina 1998 RUS
8 65564 RAFFAELI Sofia 2004 ITA
R 57663 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 2003 UKR
R 34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI FINAL Ball

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.18

12:35-13:07
1 40622 HARNASKO Alina 2001 BLR
2 39084 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 uzB
B 57849 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 BLR
4 59388 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 2003 BUL
5 34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO
6 34455 AVERINADina , 1998 RUS
7 34454 AVERINA Arina 1998 RUS
8 36740 ZENG Laura 1999 USA
R 58862 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 2003 UKR
R 37656 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 HUN

Report created 17.04.2021 at 17:49
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI FINAL Clubs

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.18

14:10-14:42
1 34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO
2 34454 AVERINA Arina 1998 RUS
3 40622 HARNASKO Alina 2001 BLR
4 59388 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 2003 BUL
5 39684 BEREZINA Polina 1997 ESP
6 65564 RAFFAELI Sofia . . 2004 ITA
7 57663 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 2003 UKR
8 34455 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS
R 37656 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 HUN
R 57849 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 BLR
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI FINAL Ribbon

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.18

14:45-15:17

1 39084 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 uzB
2 57663 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 2003 UKR
3 40622 HARNASKO Alina 2001 BLR
4 72509 POLSTJANAJAJelizaveta 2003 LAT
5 34455 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS
6 65564 RAFFAELI Sofia 2004 ITA

7 57849 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 BLR
8 58862 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 2003 UKR
R 34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO
R 37656 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 HUN
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

5% . RGG FINAL 5 Balls

il Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.18

13:09-13:49
1 Ukraine
Turkey
Kazakhstan
Belarus
Spain
Uzbekistan

Israel

o N o o b~ w N

Mexico

Report created 17.04.2021 at 18:52

UKR
TUR

BLR

uzB

MEX

*“ CnopT BOKPYT.



M_,I FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGG FINAL 3 Hoops + 2 pairs clubs

G Tashkent, Uzbekistan

I 16-18.04.2021

Start report 2021.04.18

15:19-15:59
Uzbekistan
Turkey
Ukraine
Belarus
Israel
Mexico

Kazakhstan

0o N O O~ W N R

Spain

Report created 17.04.2021 at 18:56
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI FINAL Hoop

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank lie

34455
65564
57849
34454
39084
72509
36740
58765

0o N o g b~ W N R

name

AVERINA Dina

RAFFAELI Sofia

SALOS Anastasiia
AVERINA Arina
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
ZENG Laura

FETISOVA Ekaterina

Report created 18,04.2021 at 12:33

y.0.b.

1998
2004
2002
1998
2000
2003
1999
2003

country
RUS

ITA

BLR
RUS
uUzB
LAT
USA
uzB

total

27.75
25.40
24.70
23.95
22.80
22.40
21.80
21.20

B CnopT BOKpYT.



FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

» Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Results Hoop O

RGI FINAL Hoop

ik name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 AVERINA Dina m RUS 52 137 1890 04 070 890 0.05 27.75
2 RAHFAELI Scofia I ITA 56 115 17.10 06 1.10 830 0.00 2540
3 SALOSAnastasiia = BR 50 112 1620 0.6 0.90 850 0.00 24.70
4 AVERINAArina m RUS 48 11.3 1610 07 145 7.85 0.00 23.95
5 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina jg uzb 4.7 103 1500 0.8 140 7.80 0.00 22.80
6 POLSTJANAJAJElizaveta S5 LAT 46 101 1470 09 140 7.70 0.00 22.40
7 ZENG Laura I USA 50 90 1400 0.8 140 7.80 0.00 21.80
8 FETISOVA Ekaterina S uzb 47 90 1370 09 160 750 0.00 21.20
Report created 18.04.2021 at 12:32 Page 11
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGI FINAL Ball

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank lie name y.0.b. rank country total
1 34454 AVERINA Arina 1998 RUS 28.40
2 34455 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS 28.15
3 40622 HARNASKO Alina 2001 BLR 25.10
4 39084 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 uzB 24.35
5 57849 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 BLR 24.15
6 59388 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 2003 BUL 23.85
7 34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO 23.65
8 36740 ZENG Laura 1999 USA 21.15

Report created 18.04.2021 at 13:06
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Results Ball

RGI FINAL. Ball

rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 AVERINAArina ml RUS 5.7 138 1950 05 0.60 890 0.00 28.40
2 AVERINA Dina m RUS 53 14.0 1930 04 065 895 0.10 2815
3 HARNASKO Alina gl BLR 50 117 1670 0.6 1.00 840 0.00 25.10
4 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 55 uzb 50 110 16.00 07 095 8.35 0.00 2435
5 SALOS Anastasiia = BR 43 116 1590 06 115 825 0.00 24.15
6 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana m bul 53 105 1580 07 1.15 815 0.10 23.85
7 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina m slo 57 95 1520 06 0.95 845 0.00 23.65
8 ZENG Laura L, USA 49 92 1410 09 205 7.05 0.00 21.15

Report created 18.04.2021 at 13:07 Page 1/1
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o FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
axi RGI FINAL Clubs

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank lie. name y.0.b. rank country total
1 34454 AVERINA Arina 1998 RUS 28.65
2 34455 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS 28.15
3 40622 HARNASKO Alina 2001 BLR 26.55
4 65564 RAFFAELI Sofia 2004 ITA 26.00
5 59388 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 2003 BUL 24.50
6 34042 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO 23.35
7 57663 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 2003 UKR 21.30
8 39684 BEREZINA Polina 1997 ESP 20.65

Report created 18.04.2021 at 14:41

O.Aat,

S CriopT BOKpYT.



ﬁ) FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Results Clubs f /

RGI FINAL Clubs

rank name country DB DA D EA ET E PEN total
1 AVERINA Arina m Rus 54 141 1950 03 055 9.15 0.00 2865
2 AVERINA Dina m Rus 48 142 1900 03 055 9.15 0.00 28.15
3 HARNASKO Alina = BR 51 126 17.70 05 0.65 8.85 0.00 26.55
4 RAFFAHLI Sofia 11 ITA 59 116 1750 0.6 0.85 855 0.05 26.00
5 VOLOZHANINATatyana a bul 6.3 106 1690 12 120 7.60 0.0 2450
6 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina » SLO 55 95 1500 0.7 095 835 0.0 23.35
7 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna A UKR 48 99 1470 13 210 6.60 000 21.30
8 BEREZINA Polina W EP 48 87 1350 11 175 7.5 0.00 20.65
Report created 18.04.2021 at 14:41 Page 11
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r-J FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
« K RGI FINAL Ribbon

G Tashkent, Uzbekistan

16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank lie name y.0.b. rank country total
1 40622 HARNASKO Alina 2001 BLR 22.75
2 65564 RAFFAELI Sofia 2004 ITA 22.10
3 34455 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS 21.50
4 57849 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 BLR 21.35
5 72509 POLSTJANAjAJeiizaveta 2003 LAT 20.65
6 58862 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 2003 UKR 18.65
7 57663 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 2003 UKR 18.10
8 39084 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 UzB 17.85

Report created 18.04.2021 at 15:18
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Results Ribbon

RGI FINAL Ribbon

rank name country DB DA D FEA EI E PEN total
1 HARNASKO Alina m BLR 50 93 1430 06 095 845 0.00 2275
2 RAHFAELI Sofia 11ITA 57 80 1370 06 1.00 840 0.00 22.10
3 AVERINA Dina m RUS 52 83 1350 06 140 800 0.00 2150
4 SALOS Anastasiia W BLR 54 83 1370 07 160 7.70 005 2135
5 POLSTIJANAJAJElizaveta S LAT 50 82 1320 0.7 155 7.75 0.30 20.65
6 ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia esukKR 53 7.0 1230 12 240 640 0.05 1865
7 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna m ukr 53 64 1170 13 230 640 000 1810
8 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina S:uzb 38 79 1170 10 255 645 030 17.85
Report created 18.04.2021 at 15:18 Page 1/1
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGG FINAL. 5 Balls

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

team
Uzbekistan
Belarus
Israel
Turkey
Ukraine
Mexico
Spain

o ~N O g~ wWN RO

Kazakhstan

Report created 18.04,2021 at 13:51

total

40.95
38.65
37.60
36.70
36.30
36.25
32.00
25.45
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Results 5 Balls A

RGG FINAL 5 Balls

ik name country DB DA D EA E E PEN total
1 Uzbekistan 5 UzB 6.0 27.2 3320 10 125 7.75 0.00 40.95
2 Belarus m BLR 6.4 251 3150 07 215 7.5 000 3865
3 lsrael SISR 6.2 24.0 30.20 06 200 7.40 0.00 37.60
4 Turkey giTUR 56 240 2960 11 180 7.10 0.00 36.70
5 Ukraine A UKR 6.1 23.8 2990 09 270 6.40 0.00 36.30
6 Mexico Il MEX 6.0 231 29.10 09 190 7.20 0.05 36.25
7 Spain £1 ESP 6.0 204 2640 09 320 590 0.30 32.00
8 Kazakhstan El KAZ 44 172 2160 17 445 385 0.00 25.45
Report created 18.04.2021 at 13:51 Page 11
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
RGG FINAL. 3 Hoops + 2 pairs clubs

Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

Apparatus results

rank team

Belarus

Uzbekistan

Israel

Mexico

Ukraine

Spain

Turkey -

0o N O O~ WN P

Kazakhstan

Report created 18.04.2021 at 16:02

total

38.65
37.70
34.95
32.65
32.30
31.50
31.25
27.60
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FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

o
r Tashkent, Uzbekistan
16-18.04.2021

e -0
Results 3 Hoops 2 Clubs inr

RGG FINAL 3 Hoops + 2 pairs clubs

ik name country DB DA D FEA ET E PEN total
1 Belarus = BR 6.2 240 3020 04 115 845 0.00 38.65
2 Uzbekistan S UzB 56 24.6 30.20 11 140 750 0.00 37.70
B Israel SISR 6,0 21.6 27.60 06 205 735 000 34.95
4 Mexico H MEX 6.2 194 2560 10 190 710 0.05 3265
5 Ukraine A UKR 55 195 2500 0.7 200 7.30 0.00 3230
6 Spain £3 ESP 5.8 20.7 2650 15 350 500 0.0 3150
7 Turkey BITUR 5.0 20.7 2570 10 345 555 0.00 31.25
8 Kazakhstan Q KAZ 54 160 2140 14 240 620 0.00 27.60
Report created 18.04.2021 at 16:02 Page 1/1
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